General Information

Fall 2024 Snapshot

Student Profile

Enrolilment

Full-time 3,398
Undergraduate Part-time 1,494

Full-time 177
Graduate Part-time 703
Total Headcount 5,772
Undergraduate Degree-Seeking Characteristics
Resident 33.3%
Commuter 66.7%
In-State 93.9%
Out-of-State 4.1%
International 2.0%
Female 60.4%
Male 39.6%
Average Age 22
ALANA/BIPOC 39.1%
First-Time, First-Year First-Generation Percentage 51.2%
First-Time, First-Year Average High School GPA 3.36
First-Time, First-Year Average SAT Scores 1,136
First-Time, First-Year Retention Rate (2023 Cohort) 78.1%
First-Time, First-Year 6 Year Graduation Rate (2018 Cohort) 61.5%
First-Time, First-Year Admissions
Applied 5,156
Accepted 4,537
Enrolled 756
Transfer Admissions
Applied 522
Accepted 474
Enrolled 309

Student Life

Organizations, Clubs & Honor Societies

Academic Honor Societies 22
Student Organizations and Clubs 49
Intercollegiate Sports

Men 8
Women 10

Alumni (Undergraduate and Graduate)

Total Alumni 42,753
Alumni in MA 28,588
Alumni in Worcester County 22,015
Alumni in the City of Worcester 7,048
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General Information

Academics

Academic Programs
Undergraduate Majors
Undergraduate Minors

Graduate Programs

Average Undergraduate Class Size
Students studying Abroad

Degrees Conferred (FY 2023 - 2024)
Baccalaureate

Post-Baccalaureate Certificates and Licensures
Master's

EdS & Post-Master's Certificates
Total Degrees Conferred

Faculty-Staff Profile

Faculty

Full-Time

Part-Time

Full-Time Faculty with Doctorates Percentage

Student to Faculty Ratio (FTE Students/FTE Faculty)

Full-Time Employees by Union
AFSCME

APA

MSCA

Non-Unit Professionals
Employees

Female

Male

ALANA/BIPOC

Finances

Cost Of Attendance

Fees

Tuition

Average Residence Halls Fees
Student Financial Aid (AY 2023)
Students Receiving FAID

Average Size of Package Awarded
Number of WSU Merit Scholarships Awarded
% of FAID Students with Pell Grant
Revenues (FY 2024)

State Appropriations

Tuition and Fees - Net

Other Sources

Total Revenues

Advancement (FY 2025)

Market Value of Funds
Endowment
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32
70
32

21
45

850
106
268
13
1,237

193
318
175
14:1

159
138
195

51

57.4%
42.6%
23.4%

$10,816
$970
9,195

3833
$11,465
1710
45%

$55,212,761
$45,774,418
$25,978,369
$126,965,548

$52,855,145
$43,033,983
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