Fall 2024 Snapshot		
Student Profile		
Enrollment		
	Full-time	3,398
Undergraduate	Part-time	1,494
Graduate	Full-time	177
	Part-time	703
Total Headcount		5,772
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Degree-Seeking Characteristics	
Resident		33.3%
Commuter		66.7%
In-State Out-of-State		93.9% 4.1%
Out-of-State		4. 1% 2.0 %
Female		60.4%
Male		39.6%
Average Age		22
ALANA/BIPOC		39.1%
First-Time, First-Year First-Generation Percentage		51.2%
First-Time, First-Year Average High School GPA		3.36
First-Time, First-Year Average SAT Scores		1,136
First-Time, First-Year Retention Rate (2023 Cohort)		78.1%
First-Time, First-Year 6 Year Graduation Rate (2018 Cohort)		61.5%
First-Time, First-	Year Admissions	
Applied		5,156
Accepted		4,537
Enrolled		756
Transfer Admissi	ons	
Applied		522
Accepted Enrolled		474
		309
Student Life		
	ubs & Honor Societies	
Academic Honor Societies		22
Student Organizations and Clubs		49
Intercollegiate Sp	ports	
Men		8
Women		10
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	raduate and Graduate)	
Total Alumni		42,753
Alumni in MA		28,588
Alumni in Worcester County		22,015
Alumni in the City of Worcester		7,048

Fall 2024 Snapshot

Academics			
Academic Programs			
Undergraduate Majors	32		
Undergraduate Minors	70		
Graduate Programs	32		
Average Undergraduate Class Size	21		
Students studying Abroad	45		
Degrees Conferred (FY 2023 - 2024)			
Baccalaureate	850		
Post-Baccalaureate Certificates and Licensures	106		
Master's	268		
EdS & Post-Master's Certificates	13		
Total Degrees Conferred	1,237		
Faculty-Staff Profile			
Faculty			
Full-Time	193		
Part-Time	318		
Full-Time Faculty with Doctorates Percentage	175		
Student to Faculty Ratio (FTE Students/FTE Faculty)	14:1		
Full-Time Employees by Union			
AFSCME	159		
APA	138		
MSCA	195		
Non-Unit Professionals 51			
Employees			
Female	57.4%		
Male ALANA/BIPOC	42.6% 23.4%		
	25.47		
Finances			
Cost Of Attendance	_		
Fees	\$10,816		
Tuition	\$970		
Average Residence Halls Fees	9,195		
Student Financial Aid (AY 2023)			
Students Receiving FAID	3833		
Average Size of Package Awarded	\$11,465		
Number of WSU Merit Scholarships Awarded	1710		
% of FAID Students with Pell Grant 45%			
Revenues (FY 2024)	455 010 861		
State Appropriations Tuition and Fees - Net	\$55,212,761		
Other Sources	\$45,774,418 \$25,978,369		
Total Revenues	\$126,965,548		
Advancement (FY 2025)			
Market Value of Funds \$52,855,145			
Endowment	\$43,033,983		